
 
 

   

 
  

 
 

 
   

 
  

    
 

 

  

    
 

 

  

     
 

   

    
 

 

   

    
 

   

   

 
 

   

   
 

   

     
 

 

   

    
 

 

    

    
 

 
  

  

   
 

 

   

    
 

 
  

  

        

       

     
 

   

Danielson 
The following framework specialists are qualified to provide Principal Stages 1 and 2 and Teacher 

Overview framework trainings. 

ESD First 
Name 

Last Name Role ESD/ 
Other 

Email Phone # 

N/A Kate Dickson Framework 
Author 

Danielson 
Group 
LLC 

kate.dickson@leadershipmatters.net 503-317-5920 

N/A Karyn Wright Framework 
Author 

Danielson 
Group 
LLC 

Kwright444@cox.net 

101 Debra Kowalkowski Regional Math 
Coordinator 

ESD 101 dkowalkowski@esd101.net 509-323-2739 

101 Erik Wolfrum Director of 
Teaching and 
Learning 

ESD 101 Ewolfrum@esd101.net 509-978-3551 

105 Cathy Benedetti Educational 
Consultant 

N/A Benedetti.cathy@gmail.com 509-388-7078 

105 Sandy Jennings NBCT, 
Danielson 
Framework 
Specialist 

ESD 105 sandy.jennings@esd105.org 509-961-6649 

105 Jaime Lee Assistant 
Principal 

Yakima  lee.jaime@yakimaschools.org 509-969-8902 

105 Rosalyn Miller Teaching & 
Learning 
Coordinator 

Ellensburg rosalynod@gmail.com 509-899-3285 

112 Mike Esping Coordinator of 
Educational 
Initiatives/Prof. 
Learning 

ESD 112 mike.esping@esd112.org 360-952-3412 

112 Laurie Sundby Director of 
Instructional 
Leadership 

Battle 
Ground 

sundby.laurie@battlegroundps.org 360-885-5349 

112 Kathy Whitlock Executive 
Director School 
Success 

ESD 112 kathy.whitlock@esd112.org 360-952-3417 

112 Shelly Whitten Director of 
Human 
Resources 

Battle 
Ground 

whitten.shelly@battlegroundps.org 360-601-6202 

113 Jen Brotherton Principal Olympia Jbrotherton22@gmail.com 360-596-6200 

113 Shannon Criss Superintendent Boistfort scriss@boistfort.k12.wa.us 360-904-2214 

113 Andrew Hickman Regional Math 
Coordinator 

ESD 113 ahickman@esd113.org 509-669-0387 

3/30/2018 http://www.k12.wa.us/tpep 
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SD First 
Name 

Last Name Role District/ 
ESD/Other 

Email Phone # 

113 Roz Thompson Director, 
Government 
Relations & 
Advocacy 

AWSP roz@awsp.org 360.357.7951 

114 Patricia Beuke ELA 
Coordinator 

ESD 114 pbeuke@oesd114.org 360-509-9964 

114 Lisa Roberts Director of 
Curriculum & 
Instruction 

North 
Mason 

lroberts@northmasonschools.org 360-277-2295 

114 Kristen Sheridan Director of 
Early Learning 

ESD 114 ksheridan@oesd114.org 360-405-5842 

121 Allison Bennett Assistant 
Principal 

Bethel ahbennett@bethelsd.org 253-367-9891 

121 Lindsey Berger Program 
Manager 

Seattle 
Pub. 
Schools 

lbberger@seattlepublicschools.org 

121 Deborah Coney Instructional 
Mentor 

Bellevue coneyd@bsd405.org 678-923-7921 

121 Jessica Daley Teacher Issaquah Jessica.daley@northwest.edu 425-837-7926 

121 Danelle Edwards Instructional 
Mentor 

Bellevue edwardscd@comcast.net 425-456-5700 

121 Allison Bishop Seattle 
Pub. 
Schools 

aybishop@seattlepublicschools.org 

121 Amanda Kraft Puyallup kraftaj@puyallup.k12.wa.us 253-840-8829 

121 Michelle Lewis District 
Administrator 

Sumner Mlewiswa@yahoo.com 296-669-4586 

121 Janette MacKay Seattle 
Pub. 
Schools 

jlmackay@seattlepublicschools.org 

121 Anzara Miller District 
Administrator 

Shoreline anzara.miller@gmail.com 206-619-4425 

121 Scotland Nash Consultant N/A scotlandnash@outlook.com 206-257-9912 

121 Susan Ormbrek Teacher 

Evaluation 

Facilitator 

Renton sgormbrek@gmail.com 425-204-2485 

121 Jennifer Rose Principal Bellevue Rosejbjk@gmail.com 206-412-2167 

121 Louann Stalder Instructional 
Coach 

Steilacoom louannstalder@gmail.com 253-983-2219 

121 Tammy Zulauf Teacher Dieringer tzulauf@dieringer.wednet.edu 253-840-1478 

123 Lori Butler Principal Kennewick lori.butler@ksd.org 509-222-5800 

123 Teri Kessie Director of 
Student and 
School 
Success 

ESD 123 tkessie@esd123.org 509-544-5758 

3/30/2018 http://www.k12.wa.us/tpep 
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ESD First 
Name 

Last Name Role District/ 
ESD/Other 

Email Phone # 

123 Mindy Meyer Principal Walla 
Walla 

mmeyer@wwps.org 509-527-3020 

123 Susan Sparks Director of 
Professional 
Learning 

Pasco ssparks@psd1.org 509-546-2804 

189 Therese Adams Teacher Monroe wdtmadams@gmail.com 360-794-4765 

189 LaRae Marks Instructional 
Facilitator 

Everett lmarks@everettsd.org 425-385-4038 
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